
Storm-2019DrinkSchedule 9/3/2019

Time Diamond Away Team Home Team Drinks Events
Monday 6-May-19 9:30:00 PM K1 Storm Re/Max Crossroads Joey

Wednesday 22-May-19 9:30:00 PM K1 Surge Storm Rene
Sunday 26-May-19 5:00:00 PM K1 Broadway Storm Rene
Friday 31-May-19

Saturday 1-Jun-19
Sunday 2-Jun-19 6:30:00 PM K1 Rebels Storm Rene
Tuesday 4-Jun-19 9:30:00 PM K2 Coulas Bonecrushers Storm Rene
Friday 7-Jun-19 9:30:00 PM K1 Storm Rebels Joey Default Win

Sunday 9-Jun-19 8:00:00 PM K2 Broadway Storm
Sunday 9-Jun-19 9:30:00 PM K2 Falcons Storm

Wednesday 12-Jun-19 8:00:00 PM K1 Storm The Brew Crew Rene
Sunday 16-Jun-19 6:30:00 PM K1 Storm IG Wealth Joey Father's Day
Monday 17-Jun-19 9:30:00 PM K1 Hanet Plastics Storm Joey
Friday 21-Jun-19 9:30:00 PM K2 IG Wealth Storm Lance Default Win

Sunday 23-Jun-19 8:00:00 PM K2 Storm A's
Sunday 23-Jun-19 9:30:00 PM K1 Storm Rebels
Tuesday 25-Jun-19 9:30:00 PM K2 GreenThumb Storm Lance

Wednesday 3-Jul-19 8:00:00 PM K1 Storm Surge Joey
Sunday 7-Jul-19 5:00:00 PM K2 Storm Broadway Lance
Monday 8-Jul-19 8:00:00 PM K1 Re/Max Crossroads Storm Lance
Friday 12-Jul-19 8:00:00 PM K2 Falcons Storm Lance

Sunday 14-Jul-19 8:00:00 PM K1 A's Storm
Sunday 14-Jul-19 9:30:00 PM K1 Rebels Storm
Tuesday 16-Jul-19 8:00:00 PM K2 Storm Coulas Bonecrushers Duran
Friday 19-Jul-19 8:00:00 PM K1 Storm GreenThumb Duran

Sunday 21-Jul-19 5:00:00 PM K2 Storm Falcons Duran POOL
Wednesday 24-Jul-19 9:30:00 PM K1 The Brew Crew Storm Duran Default Win

Sunday 28-Jul-19 6:30:00 PM K2 Storm IG Wealth Duran Default Win
Monday 29-Jul-19 9:30:00 PM K1 Storm Hanet Plastics Brad Pub
Tuesday 6-Aug-19 8:00:00 PM K2 Coulas Bonecrushers Storm Brad
Sunday 11-Aug-19 5:00:00 PM K2 A's Storm Brad

Wednesday 14-Aug-19 8:00:00 PM K1 The Brew Crew Storm Brad
Sunday 18-Aug-19 8:00:00 PM K2 Storm Falcons
Sunday 18-Aug-19 9:30:00 PM K1 Storm Broadway

Wednesday 21-Aug-19 9:30:00 PM K1 Storm Re/Max Crossroads Brad
Sunday 25-Aug-19 5:00:00 PM K1 IG Wealth Storm Brian POOL
Tuesday 27-Aug-19 8:00:00 PM K2 Storm Surge Brian
Monday 2-Sep-19 9:30:00 PM K1 GreenThumb Storm Brian Default Win
Sunday 8-Sep-19 8:00:00 PM K1 Storm Hanet Plastics
Sunday 8-Sep-19 9:30:00 PM K2 Storm A's
Friday 13-Sep-19

Saturday 14-Sep-19
Sunday 15-Sep-19

Brian(3), Joey, Lance, & Duran(2)
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